
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.14.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Thallium  Tl (81)

B Oxygen  Md (101)

C Mendelevium  Mt (109)

D Beryllium  Pt (78)

E Platin  Be (4)

F Meitnerium  C (6)

G Fluor  Tb (65)

H Ruthenium  Ru (44)

I Selen  Au (79)

J Guld  Cl (17)

K Kviksølv  Re (75)

L Klor  Rb (37)

M Terbium  F (9)

N Neptunium  O (8)

O Rubidium  Hg (80)

P Fosfor  Np (93)

Q Antimon  Se (34)

R Vanadium  V (23)

S Rhenium  Sb (51)

T Carbon  P (15)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.14.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Thallium A Tl (81)

B Oxygen C Md (101)

C Mendelevium F Mt (109)

D Beryllium E Pt (78)

E Platin D Be (4)

F Meitnerium T C (6)

G Fluor M Tb (65)

H Ruthenium H Ru (44)

I Selen J Au (79)

J Guld L Cl (17)

K Kviksølv S Re (75)

L Klor O Rb (37)

M Terbium G F (9)

N Neptunium B O (8)

O Rubidium K Hg (80)

P Fosfor N Np (93)

Q Antimon I Se (34)

R Vanadium R V (23)

S Rhenium Q Sb (51)

T Carbon P P (15)


